COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Avc., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

April 4, 2023 - 2023 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	Paul Radlinski
	601 Forest View Dr
	Geneva, IL 60134
Filed: Decemb	per 12, 2022 at 8:30:00 AM. Genera 3:4
Office: FOR M Party: Non	MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM I-Partisan
The following	have been received:
_ ✓	Statement of Candidacy
	Loyalty Oath
	Petition Pages 7-6
	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	m:
	By:
•	Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/12/2022	8:38:15AM

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 12-12-22

Signature of Candidate or Agent.

	-	J.	
ATTAC	OT K	PETITION	

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME:	office:
Paul RadhoskI	Boxed of Education Member 304
	A Full Term is sought, unless an unempired term is stated here: year unexpired term CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:	
601 FOREST VIEW DRIVE	GENEUA IL 160134
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUNUN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last a years)	36 7 8 9 16 st date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
) SS.	
County of)	
2.0 "	
, TAUL KACHNSICI beir	ng first duly swerp or affirm the say that I reside at
PAUL RADINSKI bein 601 FOREST VIEW DRIVE in the City, Village, Un	incorporated Area of SENEUA
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	
KANミ, State of Illinois; that I am a qual	
, state of fishios, that I am a qual	
Election to the office of BOAZ of Education Manuba	n the (SENCOA) (Name of City, Village or Special District)
	(really of only) amage of opposite plantery
to be voted upon at the election to be held on $\Delta \rho z / \gamma / \gamma z$	े <u>है 5</u> (date of election) and that i am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clos	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I herel	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	Solt
	(Signature of Candidate)
ا بما م	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by AN KANAKI (Name of Candidate	before me, on <u>W 22 202</u> (insert month, day, year)
the section of the se	(Mb/
ASUČENA M. SALDIVAR (SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	(Notary Public >> Signature)
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 09, 2025	
ing Continuous Express and Co. Express	,

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date: Date to be entered by County Clerk COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH Type or Hand Print Legibly PAUL RADLINSKI BOARD OF EDUCATION MEMBER - DISTRICT 304
Office or position of employment for which this statement is filed 601 FOREST VIEW DRIVE GENEUA All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records. Location: 719 S. Batavia Ave. Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134 Mailing Address: Kane County Clerk Attn: EIS 719 S. Batavia Ave. Geneva, IL 60134

This will be returned to you when the statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

ATT	ACH TO	PETITION	
,,,,		, - , , , , , , , , ,	

10 ILCS 5/7-10,1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America } SS.
State of Illinois)
I, Radinski do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means,
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by PALL PALL (Name of Candidate) on 122 (insert month, day, year) (Notary Gublic's Signature)
(SEAL)

ASUCENA M. SALDIVAR OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 09, 2025



Statement of Economic Interests

Fligd with the East Emerty Circle www.cp.harm & united 6530 217-950 RADIONSKI, MUL

Filter ID: 57406 Filting ID: 173380

Filer Mailing Address: 601 FOREST VIEW DRIVE GENEVA, N., 60234

Filing Date: 4/15/2022 1:17:00 PM

Your Unit of Government

 Code
 Agracy
 Trole

 KS304
 GENTVA 508 304
 BOARD MEMBER

Your Answers

1. If you have any single asset that was worth more than \$10,000 as of the end of the preceding calendar year and is bold in, or payable to, your manne, held jointly by, or payable to, you with your manner child, list such assets below in the case of investment real essate, list the only and state where the investment real estate is located, if you do not have any such assets, 5st "none" below.

AMSMER: Asset Informacion: Nerlex neuelroter blingman real estate institutional class fund

ANSWER: Asset Information: FSEAX - FIDELITY EMERGING ASIAN FUND

ANSWER: Asset information: THE RADIDIESE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DATED JULY 26, 2011

ANSWER: Asset Information: SPIDEN SECTOR TECHNOLOGIES FUND

2. Excluding the position for which you are required to file this form, list the source of any income in excess of \$7,500 required to be reported during the preceding calendar year, fit you said that produced more than \$7,500 in capital gains in the preceding calendar year, fix the same of the asset and the transaction date on which the sale or transfer took place. If you had no such sources of income or exacts, list "none" below.

ANSWER: Source of Income / Name of Asset; TROWE BLUE CHOP GROWTH INVESTMENT FUND Date Sold (if applicable); NONE

ANSWER: Source of Income / Name of Asset VANGUARD STRATEGIC EQUITY FUND Date Sold (6 applicable): NOVE

AMENUTE: Source of Records / Marrie of Asset: VANGARD PRIMECAP FUND ADMIRAL Data Sold (if applicable): NONE

AMSWER: Source of Income / Name of Asset: DONIBLE LINE SCHILLUR (MHANCED CAPE Data Sold (if applicable): NORE

ANSWER: Source of location / Marks of Asset: SPIDER SECTION TECHNOLOGIES FUMD Quary Sold (If applicable): FEBRUARY 2021

ANSWER: Source of Income of Asset, MCRIGAN STARLLY INSURED CASH ACCOUNT Date Sold (if applicable); FEBRUARY - MAY 2021 DISTRIBUTION

ANSAFER: Source of Inchms / Name of Asset CITIBANK INSURED CASH ACCOUNT Date Sold (If applicable): FEBRUARY - MAY 2021 DISTRIBUTION

ANSWER: Source of Income / Name of Asset: ACHOX AMERICAN CENTURY FOCUSTED DYNAMIC GROWTH INVESTOR Date Sold (if applicable): HOYEMBER 2021.

3. Excluding debtd incurred on terms translate to the general public, such as mortgages, student leans, and credit card debts, if you owed any single debt in the preceding calendar year texceeding \$10,000, but the creditor of the debt below. If you had no such debts, list "none" below. List the creditor for all applicable debts owed by you, owed jointly by you with your minor child, in addition to the types of debts lated above, you do not need to report any debts to or from financial institutions or government egencies, such as debts secured by automobiles, household furnisher or appliances, as long as the debt was made on terms available to the general public, debts to members of your family, or debts to or from a pocitical committee registered with the fillnois State Board of Elections or any political committee, practical committee, or withorized committee registered with the Federal Election Commission.

ANSWER: Name of Creditor: NONE

4. List the name of each unit of government of which you or your spouse were an employee, contractor, or office holder during the preceding calendar year other than the unit or units of government in relation to which the person is required to the and the title of the population or nature of the contractual services.

AUSWER: Name of Unit of Government: MONE This or Nature of Services: MONE

_ ---- -

5. If you making an economic relationship with a highly life in member of your family is known to you to be a liabbylist registered with any unit of government in the State of Blanck, Big the name of the liabbylist below and identify the names of your relationship with the highly is, If you do not have an economic relationship with a liabbylist or a family member locken to you to be a highly it registered with any unit of government in the State of Blanck, Bigt "name" below.

ANSWER: Master of Lobbyts: NONE Relationship to Filer: NONE

6. Untithe name of each person, organization, or eachy that was the source of a pift or gifts, or honorarium or honoraria, valued singly or in the aggregate in excess of \$500 received during the precoding calendar year and the type of gift or gifts, or honoraria, excluding any gift or gifts from a member of your fundly that was not known to be a hobbyeat registered.

4/15/22, 1:37 PM 'EIS Online

with any unit of government in the State of Euross, if you had no such gats, list "none" below.

ANSWER: Market MORE GIR: NONE

7. List the name of any spouse or immediate family member living with the person making this statement employed by a public utility in this State and the name of the public utility that employs the relative.

ANSWER: Massa and Relation; NONE Public Littley, NOKE

CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS

(Name of Candidate) who is a candidate for election or nomination incle one) to the office of (date of election).						
Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No	
- · · · - ·	•					

(Signature of Person Deleting Signatures)

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS shall be filed as part of the petition.

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

GENEVA SCHOOL	. DISTRICT NUMBER <u>30</u>	<u>Ψ</u> in	KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5%			nin said district, hereb	y pelition that
PAUL RADINSPET	who resides at 601 Fo				
	corporated, list municipality that p				in said
district shall be a candidate for the office o			-	Board of Directors)	(full term) or
vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	ted Election to be held on A	<u>214,2</u>	003 (date of ele	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in		expired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CH			
(List a	all names during last 3 years)		(List date of	each name change)	 -1
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	1	ET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1: 12: 12: 12:			- 1 -		
JAM KURUNKI	LISA KAdlinski	1601 F	OYEST VIEW	General	Kane
2 Inda fail	Linda Farl	600 -	orest View	meneva"	Kane
# of h Jath	Tow Hom	5/1	Frestla)	2000 E	RX.
4. Dim Calaida	1	619	1= vest View	Gera	1/4
5. Do.L. 3h.	PAT WHITE	619	FOREST VIIA	~ 1	16 mars
6. 1 Alls	21 21		Forest Vaw	. 1	KANE
7.	Steller Hegeryn		- 17.4	Great Coll	Kal
8. I Company	KANLAY / ROST		REST VIRU AR	GENEUÄ	KANE
9. Helly b.	HOLL HEINZ	7284	FOREST VIEW ON	PENENY "	K#WF
rist	Kristin Dimmone	1-	IAMON AVE.	GENENA"	KUNS_
10. Califor De	Chins Taubyo	910 Ga	NGUX ARL	Genera "	Kan
State of TULNAS	1				
County of KANE	\$ SS.				
Paul Radloski	(Circulatorio Namo) de barobas	andfile that I	maide at GOLFO	osel Views 1	\Q :n the
		æitily ulat i i	reside at	1231	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of 6	8NEU A	(if uninco	rporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (60134), County of KAN		U.NO	that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote In Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that t	the signatures on this sh		
signing were at the time of signing the pe	tition registered voters of the po-				
espective residences are correctly stated,	, as above set forth.				
			50/10		
		-	— (Circulator)	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	bul badlinski	befor	e me, on <u>V 2</u> 7	1202	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Circulator)		(Inse	ort month, day, year)	
			Δ	. /	
(SEAL) ASUCENA	M. SALDIVAR		(M	2/	_
● OFFIC ■ Notary Public	IAL SEAL - State of Illinois		(Notary Pul	o0c's Signature)	
My Commission	Expires Mai 09, 287 EET NO	1	_		

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	DUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONE	RS HAVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
GENEVA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 30	MIN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
No, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 59		iding within said district, here! ســـــin the City, Village, Unin	
	orporated, list municipality that p			in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat			tate of election).	
A Full Term îs sought, unless an unexpi		year unexpired term	illot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN1	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (List a	il names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS	ist date of each name change) OR CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ein Stepe	Erin Stipe	628 FOYEST VICW	dr Genevou"	Kane
2 Martine Parle	Martha Paschke	14 Brookfield L		Kave
3. Jonafer Koon offer	a Jannifer Koop	39WH9 Platt PI	Geneva "IL	Kave
1. David Koop D. M.	Dard Koop	37WII PLAT PI	Gerava "L	Kane
5 ton Ma	tom Motorin	138 Abbay Ln.	Eanava ,1L	Kane
* Directodizett G	- Mudbott Ho	1101 Farso Bl	od. Gereva."	Kane
T. LAMAR ON INFO	Louis Desiral	720 FORRES	T PENEVA	6-ANZ
8/Kerry)	Kelly H. Barco	2731 Fargo.	Blvd Oene na"	Kare
Keban Hond Purse	Robert Strad Pears	e 2731 Jaran Bl	rd Cientera"	Kane
While Kiths	1 26: 11 _ 1	394352 East Cum		Rano
State of HUNOIS)			
County of KANE) SS.			
Daul Radlinskz	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _6 t	1 Forest View	<u>೧∕८</u> ; in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of 62	5050A	(if unincorporated, list mo	unicipality that provides postal	l service) (Zìp
Code) 60134, County of VAN Cage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I is more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures or genuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge and belie	ny presence, not of the persons so
	••••			_
	•	(200		
4	Dund de	<u> </u>	Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert mont), day, year)	
ACHOENIA LA CAL			<u> </u>	
ASUCENA M. SAL OFFICIAL SE	AL Þ		("In Ne/	
(SEAL) Notary Public - State My Commission Expires	of Illinois Mar 09, 2025	4)	lolary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO	<u>z_</u>		

			TION COMMISSIONERS HA		
<u>GENEUA</u>	SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 30	<u> YIN KANE</u>	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
Me, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 59	% or more) of the voters residing with	nin said district, herel	y petition that
Paul RAdiusics		who resides at 601 F	<u>logest View Delve</u> in th	ne City, Village, Uninc	corporated Area
			provides postal service) in Township		
fistrict shall be a candidate fo	or the office of	Schol Bornel Men	16€Cof the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors)	(full term) or
		ed Election to be held on $\underline{-} \underline{oldsymbol{eta}}$		ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unles	ss an unexpîr wan II de sao	red term is stated here: I-5.1, complete the following (this in:	year unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOW			FIL NAME CHANGED ON	-,	
	(List a	l names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	·
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNAT	uden	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. (VOTER'S SIGNAT	UNE)	NAME (optional)		1	
1 J.M		John Strongrams	1006 Garden	Gant	hour
2 Allaur for		MICHALIE GRAPKE		Genera	Vane
1 Milh	<u> </u>	Christine Hastin	1515 Meason S	Geniva"	Kare
<u> 1</u> 288		JETT HATELY	1515 menous	GENEVA"	KANIE
	Jie	Paul Vlajcic	1607 Meadows Ro	Geneva"	Kone
6. Ven	funt	VERN HEINE	728 FORESTUR		KANE
7.	_	J - Zunz_	1386 Mesons	Gene	Kone
8.		Anoto Flobant	1333 Dunston R.J.	Geneva "	Ynae
Oun His	unan	AIRX STEGENOR	702 Forest Vian		Vary
10/1/m	7 7	KYLE STIPE	628 FOREST VIEW DR	GENEVA ,IL	KANE
State of TLL, DUIS	<u> </u>	1	-		_
		SS.			
County of KANE	- / -/	,	certify that I reside at 601 For	See 1 1/10 3	100
		_	certify that I reside at <u>1661 F61</u>	SEST VIEW	in the
City/Village/Unincorporated /	Area of	SNEUA	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60134, County of	KANC	State of	that I am 18 s, and that the signatures on this sh	3 years of age or old:	er (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in II	llinois), that I a	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this st genuine and that to the best of my	reet were signed in n knowledge and belie	ny presence, not
signing were at the time of s	igning the pet	tition registered voters of the po	plitical division in which the candidat	te is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are con	rrectly stated,	as above set forth.			
			wife		
			C. (Circulator	's Signature)	·
Signed and sworn to (or affirm	ned) by	aw Dadliner	before me, on	-1202	
g ((Name of Circulator)	(Ins	ert month, day, year)	
Action Action	ENA NA CALI	DNIAD E	\wedge		
(SEAL)	ENA M. SALI FFICIAL SEA ublic - State i	L L	(<i>N</i>	<u> </u>	
Y Notary Pt	ublic - State : sion Explore *	of Illinois Agr 09, 2025	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	
1 Continues	A CAPILES P	SHEET NO.	3		

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	DUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
GENEVA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER <u>30</u>	SCADY NI PC	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (% or more) of the vaters residing will DEST VIEW DEWLE in the		
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi if required pursuant to 10 tLCS 5/19	ired term is stated hero: 0-5.1, complete the following (this int	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)	_	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UNI Ill names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
'CHIER,	CHARLES PRATT	750 FOX PUNDR	GENEVAL	KANE
2. Ala Hayes	Anita Pelmer-Hall	313 Vonder La	Genera "	Kare
Jans Felt	TOM KOHORST	202 CHARLES ST	GERA"	FAME
4. Soluplish	ROBERT J. DYMEXA	600 FOREST VIOL DI	GOVE 14	KNE
* F1:	zBeln Dyvieson	521 Forcet You Dr.	Genera "	KANE
Stighanie Bellin	Stephanie Bellino	571 Windelf Lane	Genwa "	KANE
*() L × C \		39W857CANNYLN	abrilva.	ICANE.
3, 10, 10	Kobert L. Cobee	3616 Ridge Poide Dr	Genera"	Ka~C
10. Jacqueline Forber	Jacqueline Forber	39W220 E. Mallory Dr.	Geneva "	Kane
	John R. Stevenson	521 Forest View Dr	Geneva "	Kane
State of TUINGS)) SS.			
County of RANGE	;		1.7	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		certify that I reside at 601 Foo	2857 A15M	<u>0 </u>
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	SENEUA-	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6013 County of county of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated.	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this shi genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	ry presence, no f the persons so
		(a)	V	
		(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	72 202	
A COLOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		lus	ortinorial, yay, year,	
ASUCENA M. SA OFFICIAL SI	=Δ! Å	\mathcal{A}	nh/	
(SEAL) Notary Public - Stat My Commission Expires	e of Illinois 🌘	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
· Company of the same		ų		

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	IVING JURISDICTION OVER
GENEUA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 30	Y IN KANE	COUNTY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (% or more) of the voters residing with	
		provides postal service) in Township	
district shall be a candidate for the office of	School Bonzd MEM!	$b \in \mathbb{Z}$ of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors) (full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this Inf	IL NAME CHANGED ON	<u>,</u>
(List a	ll names during tast 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY
1. C () C C C	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	
Eroldine B. Rud	Geralding B Kad	201 N BENNETT ST	Servis Kane
Hangy Jemple	Noney Temple	704 Natwill	Gener Fano
3. VA (1)	teté lemple	807 West Lyn.	Genera " Kane
1. Wall Kacks	Yoth Kocks	580 Creekside	General Kan
5 Sophen & arthur	Stephonie E. Authory	39W35ZE. (a Hrs Jg.	Geneva Lane
6 Ams from	SUBAN GRUTAS	2615therows	GENOR KAND
Musing Muster	Virginia Miller	1522 Kirkwood	aenere Kan
8. John G. Derlock	JOSH A. CHERCH	428 FRANKIN ST	BENEVA" KANE
9. Denne B Gerland	i	43810 MKIIN SL	Geneva " Kane
10. Comme Horse	INUE HOPAS	511 Fores New Dr	Genera " Kane
State of FLLINGIS	77	[3	
County of KANC	} ss. (₹		
Pont Rodlastiz	(Circulator's Name) do heceby c	certify that I reside at 1601 For	LEST VIEW DR in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	/ 6%	/4/	
		Q grander brated, list municipality	atiat provides postar service) (2:p
Code) 60134 County of LANC- age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	State of	that I am 16	Byears of age or older (or 17 years
more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief the persons :
signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,		litical division in which the candidat	e is seeking elective office, and the
		atle	a Ciamatura)
٢	Darl D. I Bade	`	s Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by/	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(ins	## Month, day, year)
ر با معالی است. ماران میشود است.	frame or outside A	\(\frac{\chi_0}{\chi_0}\)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ASUCENA M. S	ALDIVAR		100/
(SEAL) OFFICIAL 8	BEAL þ	/Notary Pu	VV(blic's Signature)
Notary Public - Sta My Commission Expire	ate of Illinois as Mar 09, 2025 SHEET NO.	(Notary Pu	ere e enducing)
F-4F-7-12 / 1, .	SMEET NO	<u> </u>	

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC		WING JURISDIC	TION OVER
GENEVA SCHOOL	L DISTRICT NUMBER $\underline{\mathfrak{Z}}$	OYIN KANE	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (% or more) of the voters residing with FoRESTVEW 00in to		
		provides postal service) in Township		in sald
district shall be a candidate for the office of				(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida	ted Election to be held on $A n a$	<u>니 니 2033</u> (date of ele	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
(List	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	·
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1 Albuntary	MARY POSTER	SHE WEEDE JUL	GENEVA"	ļ,
2 tabulbalee	Robyn Blake	358 MegantmnCt	Beneva."	kane
3. Lovik Suff,	Loui Cain	316 Magne Ann 5T	Course "	
4 (you how & / Kully	Cynthia Leake	302 Megenthingt	Calleton "	Vun
5. Kieler Ledy.	Kichwy Leake	302 Heigh Huy 4	(review) "	Kaye
" Einan Eldridge	Cindy Eldridge	725 Fox Run Dr.	Genera."	Kare
7. Allege Ax	Heath Horne	757 Fox Run Dc	Geneva	Kane
8. Val (Ih_	DANIEL HORNE	1757 FOX RUMI OZ	66-242	Ka~;
" Loux Horse	Jeri R. Horne	757 FOX RUD De	Corne va "	Kone
1º Suit Puss	Sir PPRAIL	750 FOXRUNDA.	Geneva	Kone
State of Tilinois)	, , , = .	_	. •
County of KANE) SS.			
1. Paul Radinsko	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 601 For	rest View	OR in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of 6	ENEUA	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60134, County of KAN-age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	C State of To	LL NOIS that lam 18	s vears of age or olde	er (or 17 vears o
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.		1	
		Cop-at	/	
	to a la	(Circulator)	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(ins	202 ertmohth, day, year)	
	2	\wedge .	,	
(SEAL) ASUCENA M, S	ALDIVAR) SEAL	<i>UM</i> (<u>/</u>	
(SEAL) ASUCENA M. S OFFICIAL S Notary Public - Sta My Commission Expire	ate of Illinois s Mar 09, 2025 Pouget No. 1	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	

Confirmation of Representation

1, Paul Radlinski, confirm that Robert Larry Cabeen is my representative for the sole purpose of submitting my application documents for candidacy to the Geneva 304 Board of Education election in April 4, 2023.

Paul Radlinski

